
 

 

 

 

 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 
(18 September 2023 – 30 September 2023) 

 
 Thursday, 14/09/2023  -   Classes 1st to 8th  -  GK Exam (in class room situation) 

 Date Nursery 
to UKG 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 

18/09/23 (Mon) Hindi  Maths Maths EVS Maths EVS Science S Sc Science S Sc Maths Phy/Acct/Pol Sc Chem/ B.St /Hist 

20/09/23 (Wed) -- Hindi Comp Hindi Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp -- -- English Comp/PhE 

22/09/23 (Fri) English Comp Hindi English Hindi English Hindi English Hindi Science S Sc Comp/PhE English 

25/09/23 (Mon) Maths  EVS English Comp English Hindi Maths Maths S Sc Maths Science Bio/ Eco Maths 

26/09/23 (Tues) -- -- -- -- -- -- Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit -- -- Painting Painting 

28/09/23 (Thur) -- -- -- -- -- -- S Sc Science Maths English Hindi Maths Phy/Acct/Pol Sc 

30/09/23 (Sat) EVS English EVS Maths EVS Maths English Hindi English Hindi English Chem/ B.St /Hist Bio/ Eco 

 
 

 
Note:  

1. Kindly clear outstanding fee dues till Quarter - 2 before 9th September 2023. 

2. Examination Roll numbers will be issued on 12th & 13th September 2023. 

3.  Non Examination days will be preparatory holidays. 

4.  School timing from 18th to 30th September 2023 will be from 8:00am to 12:15 pm. 

5. Result PTM will be held on Saturday, 14th October 2023 from 10:00am to 1:00pm.  

6. Classwork will resume from Tuesday, 3rd October 2023.   

 

 


